
TEA & COFFEE DRINKS
Flat White

Iced

Coffee

Carbonated Drinks

Juices

Water

Iced

Tea

Latte
Cappuccino
Long Black
Americano
Mochaccino
Hot Chocolate
Espresso
Chai Latte
Tea Set
Milkshakes

Chocolate

Coke

Coke No Sugar

Old Fashioned Ginger beer

Apple & Blackcurrant

Old Fashioned Lemonade

Lemon Lime & Bitters


Apple, Orange & Mango

Keri Orange Juice

Pump 750ml

Pump 400ml

Sparkling water 500ml

Strawberry
Vanilla
Caramel
Spearmint

500$

550$

520$

550$
550$

550$

480$

590$

450$

550$

500$

400$

450$

450$

520$

550$

550$

390$

700$



WHITE WINES RED WINES

BEER & CIDER

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Pinot Gris

Riesling

Rosé

House White

Pinot Noir

Shiraz

Spanish Red

House Red

Jules Taylor Marlborough Sauv Blanc


Dog Point Marlborough Sauv Blanc

Matawhero Gisborne Chardonnay

Waipara Hills Waipara Valley Pinot Gris

Lovelock Bone Dry Marlborough Riesling

La Chasse Cote Du Rhone Prestige Rosé

Montana Festival Block Sauv Blanc

Gibbston Valley Gold River Pinot Noir

Grant Burge Barossa ‘Filsell' Old Vine

Codice Tempranillo

Rawson’s Retreat Cab Sav

Panhead 500ml range
Three Boys 500ml range
Cassels 440ml range
Parrotdog IPA 440ml range
Thomas & Rose 500ml range 
Macs Cloudy Apple Cider

1200$

1300$
1300$

1400$

1250$

1400$

1050$

1050$

1400$

1300$

1200$

1200$

1200$

1050$

1200$

1200$

Picnic Two Paddocks Pinot Noir



ICE CREAMS LITTLE ISLAND

CHEESE BOARDS

Vanilla

Dairy Free Organic Ice CreamPremium NZ Quality

Vanilla
Chocolate

Mango Passion

Hokey Pokey

Flat White
Boysenberry

Cheesemonger Cheeses
Small

Large

Vanilla Choc Top

Vanilla Choc Nut

Boysenberry Choc Top

Creamy Tip Top vanilla ice cream

Premium Real boysenberries

Vanilla ice cream with choc top

Selection of three or 
four cheeses, crackers 
and condiments all  

presented on veneer tray

to be enjoyed while watching a film.

Vanilla ice cream, choc top & nuts

Boysenberry ice cream with choc top

600$

650$

1200$

2000$

600$

650$

690$

650$


